AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

ISIN: CA05466C1095

Overview

2024/08/21 15:32:16
Price

10.37 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-0.29% (-0.03)

CA05466C1095

AYA

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,358 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.50 EUR (1,500)
10.61 EUR (1,500)
10.33 EUR

10.37 EUR

10.33 EUR

10.40 EUR

10.37 EUR

520

5,392.40

2

520

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05466C1095&ID_NOTATION=38243467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43ab36ec3fa6edf28a0012860fee068e7b748fea3f2bda786e5b7b677f619278&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6812afc25bae2175f&time=1724345679&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0314eb5c49078bf8b77db199c6eb97b5c65939742e86a5ed641adf4c91ea027&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dff563d0a772c93d9&time=1724345679&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4f9a8d55e7beba86c851db2d3cfb93ea0cd6827574693de0140e3345b4843c2&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=930ac0b6eb9720a10&time=1724345679&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417ebbb4f00aa670c9e922767ef969b291aff2b8f75536a5333d20f4b26313cd&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=643eed7701a081a34&time=1724345679&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2724c48353ca49b6ee8ae98643e22cb4b7fc5c2e4b635ab78b0a22a2b3c27928&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e47738bda18911eb&time=1724345679&tool=RSC

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Details

2024/08/21 15:32:16

Price
10.37 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.29% (-0.03)

ISIN CA05466C1095
Symbol AYA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,358 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.50 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.61 EUR (1,500)
Open 10.33 EUR
High 10.37 EUR
Low 10.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.40 EUR
VWAP 10.37 EUR
Volume (pcs) 520
Trading volume 5,392.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 520
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.07% +104.32% +50.72%
Perf (abs.) +3.47 +5.31 +3.50
Beta 2.26 1.58 1.53
Volatility  49.00 47.04 61.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 18:23 10.61 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:39 15.98 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 10.54 EUR

21

Frankfurt
21

FINRA other OTC

2024/08/ 15:32 10.37 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

4.33

0.00

0.01

2024/08/ 18:31 11.8198 USD 0.76

9.86 EUR (294
9.80 EUR (753

9.52 EUR (1,328

7.56 EUR (836

10.93 EUR (2024/05/20
6.46 EUR (2024/02/14
10.93 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.63 EUR (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

9

1,441

267
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38243467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318624865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225053691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:11 10.27 EUR
21

2024/08/ 17:52 10.61 EUR
21

0.00

0.01

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32800868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636711

AYA GOLD & SILVER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AYA GOLD & SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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